Bib
663
659
618
662
636
650
645
646
601
10 634
11 657
12 607
13 606
14 666
15 623
16 679
17 647
18 677
19 603
20 631
21 621
22 608
23 609
24 614
25 600
26 648
27 660
28 641
29 622
30 638
31 678
32 671
33 658
34 635
35 681
36 604
37 656
38 685
39 605
40 682
41 652
42 619
43 670
44 673
45 629
46 620
47 684
48 690
49 632
50 655
51 615
52 617
53 602
54 665
55 686
56 683
57 611
58 676
59 675
60 680
61 644
DNS 668

o
o
7]

©ONOUIAWN PR

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

L\

Name

DEW, Michael
BISHOP, Chris
DAVISON, James R
STRAJT, Dave
KARU, Kalle
GOODMAN, Michael
DHONT, Michael
MACKEY, Ryan
RAUCH, Mike
CHURCH, Matt
JONES, Jeremy
PARKER, lan
SHEEL, Bill

BEHAN, Jordan
BEDARD, Francois
HARRIS, Jason
GUNN, Andrew
ARMSTRONG, Brett
DARY, Michael
NEALE, Troy
DOLLING, Michael
RYTIR, Ivo

BOYD, Shawn
SANCHES, Mario
MACDONALD, Bill
THOMSON, Boyd
WALSH, Shawn
COELHO, Andrew
JEANS, Ryan
GREENING, Brian
HAINES, Darren
BROWN, MATTHEW
JAMES, Kenny
MCLEAN, Bruce
WUTKE, Jason
RIGBY, Paul
HANNI, Nick
SCHROEDER, Scott
MARIN, Carmen
STRAND, Matthew
BOHAN, Harry
WALLIN, David
ARBO, Ross
MALLINSON, Chris
HEWAT, Mike
HILTS, lan
CIENFUEGOS, Aias
CHMELAUSKAS, Jay
LOVETT, Matt
SCHICK, Derek
STONEBURGH, Curtis
BIGGAR, Chris
GREGORY, Michael
KOBYLANSKI, Ken
MOLONEY, Luke
WONG, Jeffrey
GUNN, Brian
THOMPSON, Mike
PICKELL, Andrew
AIREY, Robert
SCOTT, Matt
VECCHIES, Chris

Team

Independent

Steed Cycles

Daryl Evans Racing
Escape Velocity

No team

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Lotus Cycling Club
Vancouver Brewery Tours
Cahilty Racing

Fraser River Fuggitivi
Glotman Simpson Cycling
West Coast Cycling

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Independent

United Velo

Independent

Independent

Daryl Evans Racing
Escape Velocity p/b Fortius
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Team Giant Vancouver
Independent

Gastown Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Team Giant Vancouver
West Coast Cycling
Independent

Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Atomic Racing Club
Independent

Escape Velocity

North Shore Road Bike
Crossroads

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Daryl Evans Racing
Escape Velocity

Fraser River Fuggitivi
Steed Cycles

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Dedicated Endurance Training
Independent

Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Daryl Evans Racing
Gastown Cycling Association
Daryl Evans Racing

Mighty Cycling

Cahilty Racing
Independent

City

North Vancouver
surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Abbotsford

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Squamish
delta

Coquitlam
Surrey

Maple Ridge
North Vancouver
Vancouver

Pitt Meadows

Vancouver
Coquitlam
North Vancouver

Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver

Surrey
Vancouver
Surrey

North Vancouver
New Westminster
Burnaby

Port coquitlam
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Langley
vancouver
Surrey

North Vancouver

LMCX-Master
October 05, 2019
Master B (Men)
winner: 47:01

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
New York
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B

50
48
49
51
a1
56
43
48
43
42
70
51
44
45
50
41
43
40
42
54
45
48
45
59
45
50
a1
41
a7
40
46
64
50
45
42
50
55
42
46
49
63
46
45
53
48
55
51
59
48
41
a4
59
54
46
44
a1
53
43
a7
46
39

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PRO11848
PR012399
PR011487
PR011511
PR011191
BC092405
PR011521
PR011512
BC092212
PR011176
PR011563
BC092029
BC99272
PR011249
PR011660
PR012346
PR012403
BC006237
PR012301
PR011536
PR011907
PR012343
BC095036
PR011492
PR012323
BC40792
PR011138
BC097934
PR011137
PR011547
TEMP
PR011259
BC090186
BC008615
TEMP
BC40089
BC004645
BC097248
PR011475
TEMP
PR012214
PR011822
BC009484
BC092232
PR012416
BC98905
TEMP
TEMP
PR012059
PR012385
PR011269
BC010913
TEMP
PR011495
TEMP
PR011573
PR011085
PR012359
PR011680
PR012364
PR010108
BC011892

NatCode UCIID

I+1 CAN
I+l CAN
=5 GBR
I+I CAN
&= EST
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I*1 CAN
I+I CAN
I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I*1 CAN
I+I CAN
1«1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
1«1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
I+l CAN
1«1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
1«1 CAN
1«1 CAN

I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
I+l CAN

=i GBR
B USA

I+l CAN

I+I CAN
I«I CAN

I«I CAN
I*1 CAN
I+I CAN

I«I CAN
I*1 CAN
I+I CAN
1«1 CAN

I«I CAN

I«I CAN
1«1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I«I CAN
I+1 CAN
1«1 CAN
1«1 CAN

2019/10/05 14:27:25

100 661 930 83

100 597 090 39
100 374 490 54
100 555 350 09

100 599 774 07
100 597 095 44
100 488 627 22
100 597 064 13
100 502 058 67
100 661 942 95
100 543 330 17
100 558 515 70
100 592 950 70

100 538 028 50
100 880 131 34

100 596 997 43

100597 025 71
100 374 445 09

100 194 804 12

100 585 782 80

100 483 183 10

100 943 308 64

100 488 761 59
100 661 948 04
100 364 548 06

100 374 495 59

100 902 186 70
100 653 431 23
100519 120 57

Time
47:.01
47.07
47:11
47.47
47:54
48:30
48:37
48:45
49:03
49:04
49:41
50:07
50:09
50:10
50:18
50:50
51:20
51:21
51:22
51:25
51:39
52:02
52:28
52:59
53:15
53:29
53:46
53:48
53:58
53:58
54:10
54:26
54:31
54:39
54:40
55:.01
55:26
55:44
55:54
47:05
47:15
47:29
47:59
48:24
48:24
48:28
48:47
48:49
48:54
49:19
49:27
49:57
50.05
51:57
52:25
52:32
42:29
43:33
44:17
44:49
32:02

Gap

006"
0'10"
0'46"
0'54"
129"
1'36"
1'44"
2'02"
2'03"
2'40"
306"
308"
3'09"
318"
3'50"
4'19"
4'21"
421"
4'25"
4'39"
5'01"
528"
5'59"
6'15"
629"
6'45"
6'48"
6'57"
6'58"
709"
7'26"
7'31"
7'38"
7'40"
8'00"
8'25"
8'43"
8'53"
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps

Lap 1
7:44
7:43
7:43
7:54
7:44
7:45
7:55
7:52
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:00
8:06
7:54
8:52
8:29
8:43
8:53
8:13
8:17
8:50
8:51
8:12
8:50
8:59
8:51
9:04
9:03
8:49
8:55
8:38
9:45

10:21
8:41
8:43
9:03
9:06
9:14
9:26
9:15
9:03
9:02
9:07
9:10
8:52
9:11
9:46
9:43
9:46
9:41
9:25
9:55
9:42
9:41
8:51

10:10

10:12

10:01

10:38
9:47

Lap2 Lap3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

7:56
7:57
7:57
7:51
7:56
8:06
8:02
7:55
8:09
8:06
8:13
8:06
8:06
8:25
8:30
8:24
8:32
8:34
8:17
8:22
8:28
8:49
8:25
8:46
8:35
8:50
8:48
9:02
8:38
8:52
8:45
8:49
8:48
8:41
9:02
8:59
9:06
8:45
9:03
8:59
9:05
9:25
9:17
9:23
9:12
9:04
9:15
9:16
9:29
9:31
9:44
9:16
9:40
9:34
9:37
9:28
10:51
10:58
11:49
10:52
10:25

7:55
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:55
8:18
8:05
8:13
8:20
8:12
8:27
8:17
8:41
8:27
8:32
8:21
8:36
8:41
8:24
8:28
8:35
8:40
8:54
9:06
8:52
8:46
8:49
8:51
9:00
8:57
851
8:56
9:09
8:54
9:02
6:58
9:17
9:18
9:21
9:25
9:34
9:41
9:37
9:55
9:48
11:.01
11:09
9:26
9:45
9:44
9:54
9:55
10:01
10:25
10:35
9:50
10:43
10:49
11:33
11:29
11:50

7:58
7:59
8.00
8:02
8:13
8:09
8:12
8:13
8:18
8:30
8:28
8:42
8:28
8:33
8:26
8:34
8:33
8:28
8:30
8:56
8:32
8:40
8:59
8:59
8:53
9:07
9:11
9:00
9:01
9:12
9:08
9:03
8:41
9:24
11:38
9:11
9:29
9:24
9:39
9:39
9:42
9:57
10:13
10:05
9:26
9:10
10:11
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:21
10:15
11:02
11:13
9:47
10:45
11:34
10:53
11:50

7:57
7:58
7:58
8:03
8:09
8:06
8:19
8:20
8:17
8:31
8:14
8:36
8:26
8:30
8:25
8:14
8:40
8:32
8:22
9:19
8:54
8:35
8:54
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:09
8:58
9:06
9:11
9:19
9:28
8:51
9:01
9:15
9:15
9:27
9:42
9:14
9:36
9:42
9:38
10:05
9:47
10:10
10:07
10:02
10:11
9:52
10:13
9:59
10:59
10:15
11:14
11:20
14:36

7:31
7:37
7:41
8.04
8:07
8:03
8:06
8:12
8:06
7:57
8:17
8:36
8:13
8:13
8:24
8:33
8:28
8:19
8:58
8:32
8:30
8:37
8:45
8:56
8:54
8:51
9:03
8:43
9:09
9:08
9:09
9:27
8:55
9:00
9:15
9:28
9:21
9:24
9:37
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LMCX-Master
October 05, 2019
SingleSpeed (Open)
winner: 46:41

L\

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lapllap2lap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6
1 916 LINDSTROM, Nick Independent Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 32 Men BC009471 I¥I CAN 46:41 7:30 7555 752 756 7:44 T:44
2 929 JONES, Roni Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 33 Men BC090657 Il CAN 100597 018 64 47:09 028" 7:42 7:40 7:55 7:55 7:53 8:04
3 919 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 36 Men PR011050 I*I CAN 10061172931 49:26 244" 7:56 8:13 81222 8:221 8:25 8:09
4 904 BERRY, NicholasJ  Mighty Cycling British Columbia SingleSpeed 41 Men PR012381 Il CAN 100 849 978 48 50:50 4'09" 7:43 8:27 8:36 8:37 8142 845
5 902 CLAUS, Nate Independent British Columbia SingleSpeed 25 Men PR011143 = USA 51:35 4'54" 8:21 8:24 8:24 8:26 852 9:07
6 923 EAMES, Adrian Landyachtz Reform British Columbia SingleSpeed 36 Men PR012389 I CAN 52:00 519" 7:58 8:28 8:41 8:53 9:08 851
7 909 SEGELKEN, Michael Independent Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 48 Men PR012353 I¥I CAN 52:28 5'46" 8:16 841 851 856 9:01 8:44
8 906 FENTON, Warren Independent Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 34 Men PR012425 41 CAN 52:29 547" 8:13 8:31 852 857 858 8:58
9 927 KOIDE, Jade Last Call Racing British Columbia SingleSpeed 37 Women PR011674 Il CAN 52:51 6'10" 8:30 8:37 850 9:04 852 8:59
10 901 MOORE, Evan Daryl Evans Racing British Columbia SingleSpeed 29 Men PR012421 I¥I CAN 53:46 7'05" 8:13 9:01 9:18 9:34 9:06 8:35
11 915 SKINNER, Tom Independent Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 34 Men PR011528 Il CAN 53:55 714" 8:27 8:35 853 9:02 9:17 9:40
12 920 SAYERS, Chris Independent Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 55 Men PR011095 I CAN 4556 -llap 8:38 9:00 9:16 9:18 9:43
13 900 CZEMBOR, Christina Last Call Racing Vancouver British Columbia SingleSpeed 39 Women PR012372 ¥l CAN 45:08 -2 laps 10:36 11:05 12:03 11:23
14 908 FANG, Raphael TC Cycling Club Port Moody British Columbia SingleSpeed 48 Men PR011275 1 CAN 40:38 -3 laps 11:54 13:56 14:48

DNF 928 MCCLOSKEY, Paul Mighty Cycling Vancouver BC SingleSpeed 44 Men BC002658 41 CAN 8:23 8:49 8:45 9141

DNF 903 CHO, Alex Last Call Racing British Columbia SingleSpeed 31 Men PR011145 I¥I CAN 9:46

DNS 914 BROOMHAM, Helena Independent British Columbia SingleSpeed 37 Women BC40477 Il CAN

DNS 924 PETCH, Nico Independent British Columbia SingleSpeed 30 Men PR011382 Il CAN

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2019/10/05 14:27:25 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

